
Tel (631) 421-8442
2 0 2 0  –  2 0 2 1  S c h e d u l e

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

A B A B A B A B A B A B

9:
30

-
10

:2
0 9:30-

10:20
10

:0
0-

 
10

:5
0

10:00- 
10:50

10
:3

0-
11

:2
0 Ballet

7-9 yr old
Ballet/Tap
3-4 yr old

10:30-
11:20

11
:1

5-
12

:0
0 Ballet / Tap

2 1/2 yr old
45 Mins

11:15-
12:00

11
:3

0-
12

:2
0 Jazz /Tap

7-9 yr old
Ballet / Tap
4-5 yr old

11:30-
12:20

12
:3

0-
1:

20
12:30-
1:20

12
:4

5-
1:

35 Ballet / Tap
3-4 yr old

12:45-
1:45

1:
30

-
2:

20
1:30-
2:20

3:
15

-
4:

05 Ballet/Tap
4-5 yr old

Ballet/Tap
3-4 yr old

3:15-
4:05

4:
15

-
5:

-0
5 Ballet / Tap 

5-6 yr old
Ballet / Tap
4-5 yr old

Beginner Tap
8 & up

Ballet / Tap
7-8 yr old

Ballet / Jazz
6-7 yr old

Ballet / Jazz
5-6 yr old

Ballet/Jazz
7-8 yr old

Int. Tap
8 & up

4:15-
5:-05

5:
15

-
6:

05 Hip Hop
7-9 yr old

Ballet / Tap

6-7 yr old

Company
Ballet

Ballet
8-10 yr old

Pre-Company 
Ballet

Company 
Theater Dance

Company 
Jazz / Lyrical

Hip Hop
7-9  yr old

5:15-
6:05

6:
15

-
7:

05 Hip Hop
9-12 yr old

Ballet
8-10 yr old

Company 
Jazz/Lyrical

Jazz 
8-10  yr  old

Company  
Tap / Hip Hop

Jazz 
9-12 yr old

Company
Tap/Hip Hop

Starlets Pom 
Dance 8 & up

6:15-
7:05

7:
15

-
8:

05 Jazz Theater 
9-12 yr old

Company
Ballet / Pointe

Company
Ballet

Jazz 
9-12 yr old

Company  
Theater Dance

Int. / Advance Tap

9 & up

Company  
Theater Dance

Teen 
Lyrical

Friday night dance party
Sign up with your friends

For latest details go to
www.dancinfeetstudios.com

8-11 yr old & 12 & up

7:15-
8:05

8:
15

-
9:

05 Teen Jazz
Ballet / Pointe

12 & Up
Company 

Jazz/Lyrical
Company  

 Tap / Hip Hop
Teen

Hip Hop

8:15-
9:05

Birthday  
Parties
Private  

Lessons

Studio Rentals
Call for  

Availability

*Note: We will open a class for you in any available time slot 
if you have 6 or more students at registration.

Classes are subject to change or close based on enrollment

WEBSITE: www.dancinfeetstudios.com

 
EMAIL: dancinfeetstudios2@gmail.com


