

Dancin' Feet The Joy of Performance

THISDAY



THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY



2020 - 2021 Schedule

FRIDAY



	10M	NDAY	IUES	SDAY	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		
Studio	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В	A	В	Gudio
9:30-													9:30- 10:20
10:00-													10:00- 10:50
10:30-											Ballet 7-9 yr old	Ballet/Tap 3-4 yr old	10:30- 11:20
11:15-	Ballet / Tap 2 1/2 yr old 45 Mins												11:15- 12:00
11:30-											Jazz /Tap 7-9 yr old	Ballet / Tap 4-5 yr old	11:30- 12:20
12:30-													12:30- 1:20
12:45-	Ballet / Tap 3-4 yr old												12:45- 1:45
1:30-													1:30- 2:20
3:15-					Ballet/Tap 4-5 yr old		Ballet/Tap 3-4 yr old						3:15- 4:05
4:15-	Ballet / Tap 5-6 yr old	Ballet / Tap 4-5 yr old	Beginner Tap 8 & up	Ballet / Tap 7-8 yr old	Ballet / Jazz 6-7 yr old	Ballet / Jazz 5-6 yr old	Ballet/Jazz 7-8 yr old	Int. Tap 8 & up					4:15- 5:-05
5:15-	Hip Hop 7-9 yr old	Ballet / Tap 6-7 yr old	Company Ballet	Ballet 8-10 yr old	Pre-Company Ballet	Company Theater Dance	Company Jazz / Lyrical	Hip Hop 7-9 yr old					5:15- 6:05
6:15-	Hip Hop 9-12 yr old	Ballet 8-10 yr old	Company Jazz/Lyrical	Jazz 8-10 yr old	Company Tap / Hip Hop	Jazz 9-12 yr old	Company Tap/Hip Hop	Starlets Pom Dance 8 & up					6:15- 7:05
7:15-	Jazz Theater 9-12 yr old	Company Ballet / Pointe	Company Ballet	Jazz 9-12 yr old	Company Theater Dance	Int. / Advance Tap 9 & up	Company Theater Dance	Teen Lyrical	Friday night dance party Sign up with your friends For latest details go to www.dancinfeetstudios.com 8-11 yr old & 12 & up				7:15- 8:05
8:15- 9:05	Teen Jazz	Ballet / Pointe 12 & Up	Company Jazz/Lyrical		Company Tap / Hip Hop		Teen Hip Hop						8:15- 9:05





*Note: We will open a class for you in any available time slot if you have 6 or more students at registration.

Classes are subject to change or close based on enrollment

WEBSITE: www.dancinfeetstudios.com

EMAIL: dancinfeetstudios2@gmail.com